Phone
7631040215

Date of Birth
04/02/1993

Address
VILL- SARAIYA, PO- UNTA, PS-
CHATRA, DIST- CHATRA, JHARKHAND
(825401)

SKILLS

COMPUTER OPERATOR
ALL ONLINE APPLYING FORM

CONTACT

¥ manojkr041993@gmail.com

INTERESTS

Playing Cricket, Listening Music, Film

And Wating Cricket Matches

LANGUAGE

Hindi And English

MANOJ] KUMAR YADAV

EXPERIENCE

01/03/2016 -
05/04/2017

08/05/2017 -
01/03/2022

2010

2013

2015

2016

EDUCATION

NIC CHATRA
COMPUTER OPERATOR
NATIONAL INFORMATICS CENTRE CHATRA

ADARSH SIKSHA NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
LAKSHANPUR

TEACHER

| TEACHES AS MATH AND COMPUTER

KARTIK ORAON MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

UNTAMORE
10th
1st

CHATRA COLLEGE CHATRA
I.5C
2nd

VINOBA BHAWE UNIVERSITY HAZARIBAGH
B. SC
2nd

VBC CHATRA
ADCA
1st

=By

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

Signature:




