

## MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

## **EXPERIENCE**

Phone <b>7631040215</b> Date of Birth <b>04/02/1993</b> Address	01/03/2016 - 05/04/2017 08/05/2017 - 01/03/2022	NIC CHATRA COMPUTER OPERATOR NATIONAL INFORMATICS CENTRE CHATRA ADARSH SIKSHA NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL LAKSHANPUR TEACHER I TEACHES AS MATH AND COMPUTER
VILL- SARAIYA, PO- UNTA, PS- CHATRA, DIST- CHATRA, JHARKHAND (825401)	EDUCATIO	DN
SKILLS	2010	KARTIK ORAON MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL UNTAMORE
<ul><li>COMPUTER OPERATOR</li><li>ALL ONLINE APPLYING FORM</li></ul>		10th 1st
ALL ONLINE AFFEIING FORM	2013	CHATRA COLLEGE CHATRA
CONTACT	2015	2nd <b>VINOBA BHAWE UNIVERSITY HAZARIBAGH</b> B. SC 2nd
➡ manojkr041993@gmail.com		
INTERESTS	2016	2016 VBC CHATRA ADCA 1st
• Playing Cricket, Listening Music, Film And Wating Cricket Matches		
LANGUAGE		$\sim 10^{-10}$

• Hindi And English

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

Signature: